

Roland Terrell, Recognized For Outstanding Achievement

Roland Terrell, a financial professional with Questar Capital and Asset Management, member FINRA/SIPC, and owner of Terrell & Associates in Lake Charles, LA is recognized for his outstanding excellence in 2016. Terrell was the sole recipient of the Partnership Award, an award honoring his exceptional client service and business accomplishments. He was was named a Platinum Elite Producer in the Questar Capital Elite Producer Program. This represents one of the highest distinctions offered by Questar Capital.

Questar Capital is extremely proud of his achievements. In February 2017, Terrell was reconized with an award during a special presentation ceremony at the Questar Capital Elite Producer Meeting in Coronado, California.

About Questar Capital

With headquarters in Minneapolis, Questar Capital and Asset Mangement is the broker/dealer subsidiary of Allianz Life Insurance Company of North American.

Questar Capital Corporation 5701 Golden Hills Drive Minneapolis, MN 55416-1297 888.446.5872

